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N° C.AS.

Formule :

Poids moléculaire :

Teneur :

Densité 20/4 :

Point d’ébullition :

Point éclair :

Indice de réfraction :

FICHE TECHNIQUE

alpha-TERPINYL ACETATE
pur
Réf : 28842

[ 80-26-2]

Ci2H200,
196,29

> 85 %
0,96
94°C
115 °C

1,47 a20°C



